ILANIT 2020 APPLICATION FORM

Please complete in clear letters and return to: ORTRA Ltd. E-mail: doron@ortra.com

1. Details:

Company Name......coovvviiiiiiiii i i i e e,

AdAress c..veviviiiii

CoUNEIY v

Contact Person ....coevviviiiiiiiiiin i

Telephone ...c.ovvvvviiiiiniiiiiiiiiiiin s FaX
Mobile ....covviiiiiiiiiiiiii i Email
2. Packages:

The selected package (Please specify if different):

U
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Platinum Sponsorship
Gold Sponsorship
Silver Sponsorship
Bronze Sponsorship
Event Sponsorship
Coffee Break

Name tag Lanyards
Conference Bags

Folders and Pens

Scientific Quiz
Farewell Pizza Party
Advertising Insert

12 sqm Constructed Booth (Dan Hotel)
12 sqm Constructed Booth (Herods / Royal Beach)

6 sqm Constructed Booth (Dan Hotel)
6 sqm Constructed Booth (Herods / Royal Beach)

12 sqm Exhibition Space (Dan Hotel)
12 sqm Exhibition Space (Herods / Royal Beach)

6 sqm Exhibition Space (Dan Hotel)
6 sqm Exhibition Space (Herods / Royal Beach)

ceeee. COompany NOweu e i i
AT X oo Lo [

FUNCLioN vov e et

55,000 NIS
44,000 NIS
22,000 NIS
11,000 NIS
55,000 NIS
27,500 NIS
44,000 NIS
33,000 NIS
27,500 NIS

20,000 NIS
10,000 NIS
5,500 NIS

39,200 NIS
37,000 NIS

21,800 NIS
20,700 NIS

30,800 NIS
28,600 NIS

17,600 NIS
16,500 NIS


mailto:limor@ortra.com

3. Payment:

We will make advanced payment of 50% of the invoice amount within 21 days of receiving
the confirmation; the balance will be paid not later than 30 January 2020. Payments: in
New Israeli Shekels

L Enclosed is a copy of the Bank Draft on the amount of (please
specify if in NIS) to: ORTRA Ltd., 94 Yigal Alon St. Alon Tower 2, Tel-Aviv 6789139,
Israel

O Wire transfer in NIS to ORTRA Ltd, Bank Leumi, branch no. 624, Emek Habracha St., Tel
Aviv, Israel. Swift code LUMIILITTLV; Account no. 262200/12, IBAN:
IL870106240000026220012.

4. Cancellation policy:

Refund of exhibition registration fees will be made with a written notification of
cancellation to Ortra Ltd.:

Before October 1, 2019 NIS exhibitor will be charged 1,500 NIS as handling fees.

Before January 1, 2020 exhibitor will be charged 25% of the reservation.

From January 1, 2020 a refund of 50% of the fees will be made, on condition that the space
will be re-rented to another exhibitor of the Conference. Otherwise 100% cancellation fee

will apply.

We have read, understood and agree to the Terms & Conditions specified in the General
Information document:

Signature and Company Stamp Date




