ILANIT 2020 APPLICATION FORM

Please complete in clear letters and return to: ORTRA Ltd. E-mail: doron@ortra.com

1. Details:	
Company Name Compa	ny No
Address City	
Country Zip code	
Contact Person Function	
Telephone Fax	
Mobile E-mail	
2. Packages: The selected package (Please specify if different):	
☐ Platinum Sponsorship	55,000 NIS
☐ Gold Sponsorship	44,000 NIS
☐ Silver Sponsorship	22,000 NIS
☐ Bronze Sponsorship	11,000 NIS
☐ Event Sponsorship	55,000 NIS
☐ Coffee Break	27,500 NIS
□ Name tag Lanyards	44,000 NIS
□ Conference Bags	33,000 NIS
☐ Folders and Pens	27,500 NIS
☐ Scientific Quiz	20,000 NIS
☐ Farewell Pizza Party	10,000 NIS
☐ Advertising Insert	5,500 NIS
 12 sqm Constructed Booth (Dan Hotel) 12 sqm Constructed Booth (Herods / Royal Bea 	39,200 NIS ich) 37,000 NIS
☐ 6 sqm Constructed Booth (Dan Hotel)	21,800 NIS
6 sqm Constructed Booth (Herods / Royal Beach	(ch) 20,700 NIS
☐ 12 sqm Exhibition Space (Dan Hotel)	30,800 NIS h) 28,600 NIS
☐ 12 sqm Exhibition Space (Herods / Royal Beacl	,
 6 sqm Exhibition Space (Dan Hotel) 6 sqm Exhibition Space (Herods / Poyal Beach) 	17,600 NIS 16.500 NIS

3. Payment: We will make advanced payment of 50% of the invoice amount within 21 days of receiving the confirmation; the balance will be paid not later than 30 January 2020. Payments: in New Israeli Shekels ☐ Enclosed is a copy of the Bank Draft on the amount of _____ (please specify if in NIS) to: ORTRA Ltd., 94 Yigal Alon St. Alon Tower 2, Tel-Aviv 6789139, Israel ☐ Wire transfer in NIS to ORTRA Ltd, Bank Leumi, branch no. 624, Emek Habracha St., Tel Aviv, Israel. Swift code LUMIILITTLV; Account no. 262200/12, IBAN: IL870106240000026220012. 4. Cancellation policy: Refund of exhibition registration fees will be made with a written notification of cancellation to Ortra Ltd.: Before October 1, 2019 NIS exhibitor will be charged 1,500 NIS as handling fees. Before January 1, 2020 exhibitor will be charged 25% of the reservation. From January 1, 2020 a refund of 50% of the fees will be made, on condition that the space will be re-rented to another exhibitor of the Conference. Otherwise 100% cancellation fee will apply. We have read, understood and agree to the Terms & Conditions specified in the General

Date

Information document:

Signature and Company Stamp